
 

 

OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE COMMERCIAL 

OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE COMMERCIAL 

Details of Redactions for 704002450 DNO/110 Contract Documentations – 12/07/2022 

Date of Redaction Documents Exemption/Guidance 
Applied 

Information Redacted 

11/11/2022 Covering Letter, 
Invitation to Tender 
(page 17, 94, 96) 
 

Personal Information 
Section 40  
Freedom of 
Information 

Individuals names, 
telephone numbers, 
email addresses, role 
information 

11/11/2022 Invitation to Tender 
Contents Page 

Freedom of 
Information 

Detail of the 
appointed security 
levels for all aspects of 
the project 

11/11/2022 Invitation to Tender 
(page 2, 6, 16, 21, 66, 
92, 106, 107, 110) 

Freedom of 
Information 

Detail of the 
appointed security 
levels for all aspects of 
the project 

11/11/2022 Invitation to Tender  
(Page 96) 

Freedom of 
Information 

UIN 

11/11/2022 Schedule of 
Requirements 

Military Sensitive 
Technical Information 

Redaction of entire 
document 

11/11/2022 Security Aspects 
Letter 

Military Sensitive 
Technical Information 

Redaction of entire 
document – purpose 
of document to detail 
the appointed security 
levels for all aspects of 
the project. 

 


